

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: July 15, 2022

Insperity Invitational presented by UnitedHealthcare and Hewlett Packard Enterprise Announce Birdie Donation to Good Reason Houston

THE WOODLANDS, TX—The Insperity Invitational presented by UnitedHealthcare in partnership with Hewlett Packard Enterprise donated \$50,000 to Good Reason Houston. During the 2022 Insperity Invitational, Hewlett Packard Enterprise donated \$500 for every birdie or better, made on Hole No.13 during the tournament rounds. This year the PGA TOUR Champions players made a record 96 birdies along with 2 eagles.

The Insperity Invitational is proud to support Good Reason Houston and continue giving back to the local Houston community. Good Reason Houston is a nonprofit that works to reshape the Houston education landscape by inspiring hope, possibility, and action. The organization believes that all Houston students deserve an excellent and equitable education and is on a mission to grow the number of students learning in great public schools. Good Reason Houston's work focuses on two key levers: Rally Houstonians for Change and Grow & Sustain Great Schools. Both of these strategies serve to realize their vision where every child in every neighborhood has access to a world-class public school and thrives in the Houston of tomorrow.

The 2023 Insperity Invitational marks 20 years of legendary golf in The Woodlands. The Insperity Invitational will be contested at The Woodlands Country Club Tournament Course the week of April 24-30.

For more information on Good Reason Houston, please visit <u>www.goodreasonhouston.org</u>.

About the Insperity Invitational presented by UnitedHealthcare

A PGA TOUR Champions event, the Insperity Invitational presented by UnitedHealthcare features the world's premier golfers age 50 and older. Past champions include Larry Nelson, Jay Haas, Mark McNulty, four-time winner Bernhard Langer, John Cook, Fred Couples, Brad Faxon, Fred Funk, Esteban Toledo, Ian Woosnam, John Daly, Scott McCarron and Mike Weir. For more information about the Tradition of Excellence at the Insperity Invitational, visit <u>www.insperityinvitational.com</u>, on Instagram @insperityinvitational, Twitter @InsperityInvtnl, or on Facebook at www.facebook.com/InsperityInvitational.

About Insperity

Since 1986, Insperity's mission has been to help businesses succeed so communities prosper. Offering the most comprehensive suite of scalable HR solutions available in the marketplace, Insperity is defined by an unrivaled breadth and depth of services and level of care. Through an optimal blend of premium HR service and technology, Insperity delivers the administrative relief, reduced liabilities and better benefit solutions that businesses need for sustained growth. With 2021 revenues of \$5.0 billion and more than 80 offices throughout the U.S., Insperity is currently making a difference in thousands of businesses and communities nationwide. For more information, visit <u>http://www.insperity.com</u>.

About UnitedHealthcare

UnitedHealthcare is dedicated to helping people live healthier lives and making the health system work better for everyone by simplifying the health care experience, meeting consumer health and wellness needs, and sustaining trusted relationships with care providers. In the United States, UnitedHealthcare offers the full spectrum of health benefit programs for individuals, employers, and Medicare and Medicaid beneficiaries, and contracts directly with more than 1.5 million physicians and care professionals, and 7,000 hospitals and other care facilities nationwide. The company also provides health benefits and delivers care to people through owned and operated health care facilities in South America. UnitedHealthcare is one of the businesses of UnitedHealth Group (NYSE: UNH), a diversified health care company. For more information, visit UnitedHealthcare at <u>www.uhc.com</u> or follow @UHC on Twitter.



Media Contact: Chris Dornan Insperity Invitational T: 403-620-8731 E-mail: cdornan@championstourgolf.com